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No 5 Benoit ALLIBERT
Pass 19 1:44.751 1 1:44.751 *

Pass 34 3:24.738 2 1:39.987 *

Pass 51 5:04.394 3 1:39.656 *

Pass 67 6:44.042 4 1:39.648 *

Pass 83 8:24.920 5 1:40.878

Pass 100 10:05.780 6 1:40.860

Pass 116 11:48.525 7 1:42.745

Pass 130 13:30.542 8 1:42.017

Pass 146 15:11.416 9 1:40.874

Pass 161 16:51.660 10 1:40.244

Pass 173 18:32.542 11 1:40.882

Pass 186 20:13.175 12 1:40.633

No 10 Olivier RATIER
Pass 27 1:57.196 1 1:57.196 *

Pass 40 3:45.571 2 1:48.375 *

Pass 57 5:33.010 3 1:47.439 *

Pass 73 7:20.577 4 1:47.567

Pass 90 9:08.487 5 1:47.910

Pass 106 10:56.961 6 1:48.474

Pass 119 12:45.781 7 1:48.820

Pass 135 14:34.856 8 1:49.075

Pass 150 16:23.027 9 1:48.171

Pass 165 18:11.789 10 1:48.762

Pass 183 20:00.146 11 1:48.357

No 16 Stephan VAYSSE
Pass 22 1:46.794 1 1:46.794 *

Pass 37 3:28.740 2 1:41.946 *

Pass 54 5:11.236 3 1:42.496

Pass 70 6:53.874 4 1:42.638

Pass 87 8:36.548 5 1:42.674

Pass 102 10:20.582 6 1:44.034

Pass 118 12:04.142 7 1:43.560

Pass 132 13:48.564 8 1:44.422

Pass 149 15:32.288 9 1:43.724

Pass 163 17:14.519 10 1:42.231

Pass 178 18:57.934 11 1:43.415

Pass 193 20:40.414 12 1:42.480

No 21 Jeremy PEGUES
Pass 25 1:55.575 1 1:55.575 *

Pass 42 3:46.542 2 1:50.967 *

Pass 59 5:36.231 3 1:49.689 *

Pass 75 7:28.983 4 1:52.752

Pass 92 9:19.294 5 1:50.311

Pass 109 11:10.423 6 1:51.129

Pass 124 13:02.898 7 1:52.475

Pass 140 14:52.872 8 1:49.974

Pass 157 16:44.410 9 1:51.538

Pass 175 18:34.873 10 1:50.463

Pass 190 20:24.542 11 1:49.669 *

No 25 Lionel VIGUIER
Pass 17 1:41.074 1 1:41.074 **

Pass 32 3:20.034 2 1:38.960 *

Pass 49 4:58.876 3 1:38.842 *

Pass 65 6:37.615 4 1:38.739 *

Pass 80 8:17.454 5 1:39.839

Pass 97 9:57.482 6 1:40.028

Pass 113 11:37.958 7 1:40.476

Pass 127 13:18.387 8 1:40.429

Pass 143 14:58.264 9 1:39.877

Pass 154 16:39.203 10 1:40.939

Pass 169 18:20.677 11 1:41.474

Pass 182 19:59.966 12 1:39.289

No 30 Sandra THOMAS
Pass 31 2:00.451 1 2:00.451 *

Pass 45 3:50.350 2 1:49.899 *

Pass 62 5:39.433 3 1:49.083 *

Pass 77 7:30.273 4 1:50.840

Pass 93 9:19.988 5 1:49.715

Pass 108 11:09.416 6 1:49.428

Pass 123 13:00.094 7 1:50.678

Pass 139 14:51.291 8 1:51.197

Pass 156 16:42.038 9 1:50.747

Pass 172 18:32.241 10 1:50.203

Pass 189 20:22.541 11 1:50.300

No 51 Jean-Louis SEVEAU
Pass 30 2:00.412 1 2:00.412 *

Pass 46 3:51.800 2 1:51.388 *

Pass 63 5:41.717 3 1:49.917 *

Pass 79 7:32.033 4 1:50.316

Pass 96 9:22.677 5 1:50.644

Pass 111 11:13.820 6 1:51.143

Pass 125 13:05.757 7 1:51.937

Pass 141 14:56.751 8 1:50.994

Pass 158 16:47.483 9 1:50.732

Pass 176 18:36.886 10 1:49.403 *

Pass 191 20:25.387 11 1:48.501 *

No 60 Jacques LALANNE
Pass 24 1:54.371 1 1:54.371 *

Pass 39 3:42.593 2 1:48.222 *

Pass 56 5:30.376 3 1:47.783 *

Pass 72 7:18.474 4 1:48.098

Pass 89 9:06.623 5 1:48.149

Pass 104 10:55.003 6 1:48.380

Pass 121 12:46.606 7 1:51.603

Pass 137 14:35.836 8 1:49.230

Pass 152 16:25.017 9 1:49.181

Pass 166 18:13.998 10 1:48.981

Pass 184 20:03.043 11 1:49.045

No 71 Didier COUSSERAND
Pass 20 1:45.246 1 1:45.246 *

Pass 35 3:25.111 2 1:39.865 *

Pass 52 5:04.839 3 1:39.728 *

Pass 68 6:44.389 4 1:39.550 *

Pass 82 8:24.449 5 1:40.060

Pass 99 10:05.544 6 1:41.095

Pass 115 11:47.409 7 1:41.865

Pass 129 13:29.840 8 1:42.431

Pass 145 15:11.163 9 1:41.323

Pass 160 16:51.365 10 1:40.202
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No 71 Didier COUSSERAND
Pass 171 18:32.163 11 1:40.798

Pass 185 20:12.848 12 1:40.685

No 78 Stephane EYCHENNE
Pass 18 1:42.885 1 1:42.885 *

Pass 33 3:22.072 2 1:39.187 *

Pass 50 5:00.536 3 1:38.464 **

Pass 66 6:39.300 4 1:38.764

Pass 81 8:18.671 5 1:39.371

Pass 98 9:58.510 6 1:39.839

Pass 114 11:38.520 7 1:40.010

Pass 128 13:18.697 8 1:40.177

Pass 144 14:58.795 9 1:40.098

Pass 155 16:39.705 10 1:40.910

Pass 168 18:19.971 11 1:40.266

Pass 181 19:59.063 12 1:39.092

No 82 Cédrick DUCOS
Pass 21 1:45.754 1 1:45.754 *

Pass 36 3:26.958 2 1:41.204 *

Pass 53 5:07.614 3 1:40.656 *

Pass 69 6:47.763 4 1:40.149 *

Pass 84 8:28.417 5 1:40.654

Pass 101 10:08.981 6 1:40.564

Pass 117 11:51.107 7 1:42.126

Pass 131 13:32.339 8 1:41.232

Pass 147 15:12.994 9 1:40.655

Pass 162 16:53.213 10 1:40.219

Pass 174 18:33.736 11 1:40.523

Pass 187 20:14.209 12 1:40.473

No 87 Guillaume PESQUE

No 115 Romain RIVALS / Lucas RIVALS
Pass 29 1:58.970 1 1:58.970 *

Pass 44 3:48.957 2 1:49.987 *

Pass 61 5:38.109 3 1:49.152 *

Pass 78 7:30.837 4 1:52.728

Pass 95 9:21.391 5 1:50.554

In 112 11:26.852 6 2:05.461

Out 134 14:33.643 3:06.791

No 555 Romain VASSAL
Pass 28 1:58.331 1 1:58.331 *

Pass 43 3:48.513 2 1:50.182 *

Pass 60 5:37.428 3 1:48.915 *

Pass 76 7:29.970 4 1:52.542

Pass 94 9:20.755 5 1:50.785

Pass 110 11:11.029 6 1:50.274

Pass 126 13:06.041 7 1:55.012

Pass 142 14:57.098 8 1:51.057

Pass 159 16:50.424 9 1:53.326

Pass 177 18:43.487 10 1:53.063

Pass 192 20:34.384 11 1:50.897

No 820 David EVAIN
Pass 26 1:56.823 1 1:56.823 *

Pass 41 3:45.991 2 1:49.168 *

Pass 58 5:34.152 3 1:48.161 *

Pass 74 7:22.807 4 1:48.655

Pass 91 9:11.639 5 1:48.832

Pass 107 11:01.475 6 1:49.836

Pass 122 12:52.502 7 1:51.027

Pass 138 14:43.562 8 1:51.060

Pass 153 16:33.830 9 1:50.268

Pass 170 18:24.246 10 1:50.416

Pass 188 20:14.472 11 1:50.226

No 859 Guillaume REVEL
Pass 23 1:52.784 1 1:52.784 *

Pass 38 3:41.223 2 1:48.439 *

Pass 55 5:29.610 3 1:48.387 *

Pass 71 7:17.938 4 1:48.328 *

Pass 88 9:06.540 5 1:48.602

Pass 105 10:56.472 6 1:49.932

Pass 120 12:46.211 7 1:49.739

Pass 136 14:35.195 8 1:48.984

Pass 151 16:23.431 9 1:48.236 *

Pass 164 18:11.527 10 1:48.096 *

Pass 180 19:59.018 11 1:47.491 *

Pass 195 21:47.706 12 1:48.688


